
SALONE DEL MOBILE
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ROOM N°1 Collezione  ⁄  Collection: Motivi

01 → Melania, 1MELBERG

02 → Melania, 1MELPOUFF

03 → Frisco, 1FRITROT + 1FRITROTL

04 → Frisco, 1FRITAVR

05 → Diamante, 1DIAEPMBSX

06 → Diamante, 3DIAPROTT

07 → Diamante, 1DIAPRRSDX

08 → Diamante, 1DIAD21CTSX

09 → Jimmy, 1JI3SER

10 → Jimmy, 1JI3TAVQ75M

11 → Phil, 1PHISER

12 → Diamante, 1DIAMERMDX
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04 → Frisco, 1FRITAVR

07 → Diamante, 1DIAPRRSDX

08 → Diamante, 1DIAD21CTSX
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10 → Jimmy, 1JI3TAVQ75M

11 → Phil, 1PHISER

12 → Diamante, 1DIAMERMDX
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03 → Frisco, 1FRITROT + 1FRITROTL

05 → Diamante, 1DIAEPMBSX
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01 → Melania, 1MELBERG

02 → Melania, 1MELPOUFF

06 → Diamante, 3DIAPROTT
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ROOM N°2 Collezione  ⁄  Collection: Motivi

01 → Dion, 1DNIECASXP

02 → Dion, DNIECB1 

03 → Dion, 1DNIENBDXP

04 → Flynn, 1FL5TROT60

05 → Flynn, 1FL5TROT80

06 → Vivien, 1VIVPFFO

07 → Jagger, 1JAGTL

08 → Jagger, 1JAGTH

09 → Naomi, 2NAOPGR

10 → Naomi, 1NAOPGR

11 → Emma, 1EMABERG

12 → Alcazar, 1ALZPFFR

13 → Mark, 1MA1TAVOVH35D

14 → Moncheri, 1MNCD3DX

15 → Moncheri, 1MNCANGL

16 → Moncheri, 1MNCPFFR
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01 → Dion, 1DNIECASXP

02 → Dion, DNIECB1 

03 → Dion, 1DNIENBDXP

04 → Flynn, 1FL5TROT60

05 → Flynn, 1FL5TROT80

06 → Vivien, 1VIVPFFO
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08 → Jagger, 1JAGTH

11 → Emma, 1EMABERG

12 → Alcazar, 1ALZPFFR

13 → Mark, 1MA1TAVOVH35D
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07 → Jagger, 1JAGTL

09 → Naomi, 2NAOPGR

10 → Naomi, 1NAOPGR
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ROOM N°3 Collezione  ⁄  Collection: Motivi

01 → Rodeo, 1RO5TROT5551

02 → Sweet Jane, 1SWJP

03 → Island, 1ISNTMTS23

04 → Island, 1ISNTSTS40

05 → Island, 1ISNTLTS30

06 → Moovy, 2MOVD3SXS2R2

07 → Moovy, 2MOVANGSMDXS2
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03 → Island, 1ISNTMTS23

04 → Island, 1ISNTSTS40

05 → Island, 1ISNTLTS30

06 → Moovy, 2MOVD3SXS2R2

07 → Moovy, 2MOVANGSMDXS2
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01 → Rodeo, 1RO5TROT5551

02 → Sweet Jane, 1SWJP
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ROOM N°4 Collezione  ⁄  Collection: Accenti

01 → Elton, 1EL5TAV58

02 → Yvonne, 1YVNPGR

03 → Daniel, 1DANPNC150

04 → Mocambo, 1MOCLA180 + 1MOCSAM

05 → Athena, 2ATHCOMOD + 1ATVCOMODTOP

06 → Athena, 2ATHDRW + 1ATVDRWTOP
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04 → Mocambo, 1MOCLA180 + 1MOCSAM
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01 → Elton, 1EL5TAV58

02 → Yvonne, 1YVNPGR
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ROOM N°5 Collezione  ⁄  Collection: Accenti

01 → Tecla, 2TECCONS + 1TCVCONSTOP

02 → Vanity, 1VANSE

03 → Vincent, 2VNCG + 1VN1TAVR23TOP

04 → Tecla, 2TECMAD + 1TCTMADTOP
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02 → Vanity, 1VANSE

03 → Vincent, 2VNCG + 1VN1TAVR23TOP

04 → Tecla, 2TECMAD + 1TCTMADTOP
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01 → Tecla, 2TECCONS + 1TCVCONSTOP

02 → Vanity, 1VANSE

03 → Vincent, 2VNCG + 1VN1TAVR23TOP
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04 → Tecla, 2TECMAD + 1TCTMADTOP
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ROOM N°6 Collezione  ⁄  Collection: Accenti

01 → Tecla, 2TECMOBTV + 1TCVMOBTVTOP

02 → Elton, 1EL5TAV58

03 → Nikole, 3NEXPGRX

04 → Elton, 1EL5TAV100

05 → Daniel, 1DANPFFQ100

06 → Sullivan, 1SU5TAVATOP + 2SULG40

07 → Sullivan, 1SU5SERTOP + 2SULG52

08 → Sullivan, 1SU5TAVCTOP + 2SULG30

09 → Kamila, 1KAMPGR

10 → Nikole, 1NKEETSX

11 → Nikole, 1NKEE1

12 → Nikole, 1NKEPNDX
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04 → Elton, 1EL5TAV100

07 → Sullivan, 1SU5SERTOP + 2SULG52

10 → Nikole, 1NKEETSX

11 → Nikole, 1NKEE1

12 → Nikole, 1NKEPNDX
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01 → Tecla, 2TECMOBTV + 1TCVMOBTVTOP

02 → Elton, 1EL5TAV58

03 → Nikole, 3NEXPGRX
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02 → Elton, 1EL5TAV58

09 → Kamila, 1KAMPGR
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Alberta Pacific Furniture Spa
via Toniolo N°41
31028 Vazzola (TV) — Italy

T +39 0438 440440
F +39 0438 441555

alberta@alberta.it
www alberta.it


